GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. : 639
(To be answered on the 13th pecember 2018)

OPERATIONAL AIRPORTS INCLUDING GUJARAT

639. SHRI ANIL SHIROLE
SHRI PARBHUBHAI NAGARBHAI VASAVA
SHRI ANTO ANTONY
SHRI GEORGE BAKER

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION
ol faaarotor ol be pleased to state:-

(a) the State-wise number of operational airports in the country including
Gujarat; .

(b) the details of facilities being provided to passengers at these airports;

(c) whether the Government is considering to further upgrade these facilities;
and

(d) if so, the details thereof and the time by when it is likely to be completed?
ANSWER

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION oIo12 fAaTeTor JTIer o 30571 3311 (Shri Jayant Sinha)

(a): The state-wise list of Airports Authority of India's (AAI's) operational airports is at Annexure-I. .

(b): The details of facilities being provided to passengers at these airports is at Annexure-ll.

(¢) & (d): Upgradation of facilities at airports is a continuous process and AAI is making all efforts to improve passenger facilities at its airports. AAI has recently introduced the concept of Master Concesionaire at 14 airports including Chennai and Kolkata for Food & Beverage and General Retail
Outlets.
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LIST OF OPERATIONAL AIRPORTS

Annexure-|

S.No. [Name of State / UT Airport/Civil Enclave

1 ANDHRAPRADESH CUDDAPAH

2 RAJAMUNDRY

3 | TIRUPATI International

4 VIJAYAWADA - International

5 . {VISAKHAPATNAM (CE) Customs

6 5 PASSIGHAT (CE)

= ARUNACHAL PRADESH TEZU

8 ASSAIM DIBRUGARH (MOHANBARI) . .

9 |GUWAHATI- (LGBI) International
10 LILABARI (NORTH LAKHIMPUR) : -
11 JORHAT (CE)

12 SILCHAR (CE) .

13 TEZPUR (CE) .

14  |ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLANDS PORTBLA!R (ng International
15 |BIHAR GAYA . : Customs

16 . “|PATNA ... - |Customs
17 __|CHANDIGARH (UT) ) CHAND!GAR -|Customs

18 |CHATTISGARH RAIPUR '

- . INDIRA GANDHI lNTERNAT!ONAL

1g_ |PELHIAUT) AIRPORT, NEW DELHI (JV Airport)” |lternational
20 B SAFDARJUNG(DELHI)

21 |DAMAN & DIU (UT) DiU

22  |GOA GOA (CE) : International
23  |GUJARAT AHMEDABAD  (SVBPI) International -
24 i ) BHAVNAGAR : -

25 BHUJ (CE)
26 " JKANDLA

27 KESHOD (JUNAGARH)

28 JAMNAGAR (CE)

29 PORBANDAR

30 RAJKOT

31 SURAT Customs

32 VADODARA :

33 |HIMACHAL PRADESH KANGRA (GAGGAL)

34 ) KULLU (BHUNTAR)..

35 SHIMLA

36 |JHARKHAND “|[RANCHI

37  |JAMMU & KASHMIR JAMMU (CE) -

38 LEH (CE)

39 ; SRINAGAR (CE) International
40 |KARNATAKA - |BANGALORE (CE)

41 BELGAUM ’

42 HUBLI ol e v

43 MANGALORE ~ "~ International
44 MYSORE .

45 |KERALA CALICUT International
46 : THIRUVANANTHAPURAM International
47 ° ILAKSHADWEEP ISLAND AGATTI


MADHYA PRADESH

BHOFAL

48

49 GWALIOR (CE)

50 JABALPUR =

51 KHAJURAHO

52 iINDORE

53 IMAHARASHTRA AKOLA

54 o AURANGABAD Customs

55 GONDIA :

56 JALGAON

57 JUHU (MUMBAI)

58 CS! AIRPORT, MUMBAI {JV Airport}  |international

59 KOLHAPUR. | . )

60 MIHAN, NAGPUR (V. Airport) internationai

61 PUNE (CE) - Cusioms. ..

62 SHOLAPUR -

63 {MANIFUR IMPHAL international
B4 MEGHALAYA SHILLONG(UMROI)

865 INAGALAND. . DIMAPUR .

66 |ORISSA BHUBANESWAR Internaticnai

67 JHARSUGUDA

58 PUNJAB ADAMPUR (CE).

89 " {AMRITSAR | International

70 BHATINDA (CE) '

71 LUDHIANA

72 | . : PATHANKOT (CE)

7%  PUDUCHERRY PUDUCHERRY

74 |RAJASTHAN BIKANER (CE) . »

75 " CSAIRUS. International

76 JAISALMER (CE)

77 JODHPUR (CE).

78 KOTA

79 UDAIPUR

BO KISHANGARH

81 |SIKKIM PAKYONG :

832 |[TELANGANA HYDERABAD (BEGUMPET)

33 |TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE . International

84 : CHENNAI International

85 ' MADURAI Customs

86 SALEM .

87 TIRUCHIRAPALLY, - International

38 TUTICORIN -~ S

89 |TRIPURA - IAGARTALA

80 UTTAR PRADESH AGRA (CE)

91 ALLAHABAD (CE)

9z CORAKHPUR (CE)

93 KANPUR (CHAKER!) (CE)

94 KANPUR (CIVIL)

95 JLUCKNOW International

96 VARANAS! International

97 |UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN )

98 PANTNAGAR

89 |WEST BENGAL . |BAGDOGRA (CE) Customs

100 {BEHALA . . B

101 KOLKATA (NSCBI) international

102 COOCH BEHAR |
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OONOOTH N

Passenqer facilities available at selected AA! Airports

Aerobridge

Assistance counter (AAl)

ATMs '

Baggage wrapping machine

Bank / Money Exchange

Child care / infant lobby

Coach service to city

Common User Self Service (CUSS-KIOSK)
Duty Free Shop (International Airports)
Entertainment TV

Escalators & Elevaiors

Food court (Restaurant, snack bare, sweet shops, eic.)
Garment shop

.Gem / Jewelry / Handicraﬁ shop.

Gift shop "5

Hotel Booking — facilitation counters
Lounges ‘

Meet & Greet point.

Milk bar / Juice counter.
Mobile charging facility

'Retiring room accommodation

Shoe shine facility
Smoking Zone

SPA & weliness cenire
Tourist Information counter
Visitors' Gallery

Wi-Fi facility

Annexure-H

